Daily Program With Time

Competition Day
22/05/2024 Pula (HR) 1
IDF XXIl World Dance Stage

B

Championship 2024

22-26 May 2024
Start Afternoon: 17:30:00

* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.

Next

# Discipline Round Round Participants Amount Time Finish

Start:

17:30:00

75 Belly Dance Classic Solo Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 17:35:50
Female Youth

76 Belly Dance Classic Solo Final 0 3 1 00:08:45 17:44:35
Female Adult

77 Belly Dance Classic Duo Final 0 1 1 00:03:25 17:48:00
Youth

78 Belly Dance Folk Solo Final 0 3 1 00:08:45 17:56:45
Female Adult

79 Belly Dance Folk Solo Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 18:02:35
Female Youth

80 Belly Dance Show Solo Final 0 3 1 00:08:45 18:11:20
Female Adult

81 Belly Dance Show Solo Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 18:17:10
Female Youth

82 Belly Dance Show Solo Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 18:20:05
Female Senior

83 Belly Dance Show Duo Final 0 1 1 00:03:25 18:23:30
Youth

84 Belly Dance Show Duo Final 0 1 1 00:03:25 18:26:55
Senior

85 Belly Dance Show Small Final 0 1 1 00:04:45 18:31:40

Group Senior


Leandro Senesi
* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.
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Small Group Mini-Youth

107 Latin Caribbean Show Final 0 1 1 00:04:45 21:29:05
Small Group Junior-Adult

108 Latin Caribbean Show Final 0 2 1 00:13:00 21:42:05
Formation Mini-Youth

109 Latin Caribbean Show Final 0 1 1 00:06:30 21:48:35
Formation Junior-Adult

AWARD CEREMONY

22:00:00

* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
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